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Fee code 

 
T0200 

  

 
Fee to be submitted by the candidate 9125/- 

 

      SERVING DEFENCE PERSONNEL 5 SEATS 

 S.NO APPLICATION 
NO. 

CATEGORY NAME  FATHER NAME OUT OF 
2400  

1 2215018149 DEF7 Sanjay Dangwal GP Sharma 1607.55 

2 2215000268 DEF7 Jagdeep Bhogal Sohan Singh Bhogal 1363.01 

3 2215008524 SDEF Gurdeep Lal Darshan Singh 1327.5 

4 2215011722 DEF7 ARJUN SINGH COL BALRAM PAL SINGH 1159.2 

5 2215000148 DEF7 Vikrant Sharma R K Sharma 1030 

      GENERAL CATEGORY 

  

18 SEATS  

 S.NO APPLICATION 
NO. 

CATEGORY NAME  FATHER NAME OUT OF 
2400  

1 2215001484 SC ASHUTOSH CHANDRA RAMESH CHANDRA 2918.857 

2 2215000670 SC,DEF Subham Verma Santosh Kumar 2690.88 

3 2215006464 GEN Yash Sonawane Dattatraya Sonawane 2516.809 

4 2215000545 OGC,DEF AKANKSHA SHARMA RAJEEV KUMAR SHARMA 2498.92 

5 2215012919 YF Jagriti Amrish 2490.06 

6 2215005311 SC Priya Bharti Bikram Chand Dogra 2413.12 

7 2215011397 SC Subham Verma Santosh Kumar 2382.2 

8 2215000851 SC Aman Punia Omparkash Punia 2342.25 

9 2215004354 DEF Umesh Ram Mehar 2325.7 

10 2215001083 GEN SUVRAT SHARMA SHASHI KANT SHARMA 2274.632 

11 2215012602 GEN Deepak Hariom 2273.15 

12 2215004498 SC Ristik Kumar Sanjay Kumar 2244.3 

13 2215013544 GEN Dev Narayan Uniyal Aditya Narayan Uniyal 2232 

14 2215014604 GEN GAURAV SINGH GAJENDER SINGH 2191 

15 2215024835 GEN Samit Rishi 2181.7 

16 2215000614 GEN Satnam Singh Gursharnjit Singh 2181.39 

17 2215011586 GEN SAHIL SAGAR PARAMJEET SINGH 2173.88 

18 2215002993 GEN Gursher Singh Cheema Kuljinder Singh 2167.3 

 

 

 

  

 

SCHEDULED CASTE CATEGORY 

 

05 SEATS 

 1 2215002422 SC PRIYANKA Sahi Ram 2080.8 

2 2215008997 SC Aman Sanjeev Kumar 2046.648 

3 2215010345 SC,RAS RUPINDER SINGH DHARAMPAL SINGH 1957.725 

4 2215023909 SC Satvinder Kaur Kuldeep Singh 1890 

5 2215016175 DEF,SC Taranpreet Singh Paramjit Singh 1871.1 



 
     SCHEDULED TRIBE CATEGORY 03 SEATS 

 S.NO APPLICATION 
NO. 

CATEGORY NAME  FATHER NAME OUT OF 
2400  

1 2215013159 ST Chuskit Dolma Tsewang Morup 1907.85 

2 2215008354 ST,DEF RATHLAVATH NIKHIL RATHLAVATH BALU 1899.575 

3 2215013923 ST Deepanshi Santosh Kumar 1894.768 

      BACKWARD CATEGORY 
 

02 SEATS 

 S.NO APPLICATION 
NO. 

CATEGORY NAME  FATHER NAME OUT OF 
2400  

1 2215001637 BC Salam Thoiba Singh Salam Tocha Singh 2089.92 

2 2215023982 BC MOHIT RAJESH KUMAR 2054.4 

      DEFENCE CATEGORY   02 SEATS  

1 2215003630 DEF-1 Inayat Vats Navneet Vats 1740.72 

2 2215006000 DEF-2 Meenakshi Sheoran SATPAL SINGH 1404.8 

      ONE GIRL CHILD OUT OF THE ONLY TWO GIRL CHILDREN    02 SEATS  

1 2215007062 OGC,DEF Ramneet Kaur Sukhdev Singh 2156.76 

2 2215020198 OGC Shruti Mishra Rajendra Kumar Mishra 2064 

      
      RURAL AREA STUDENTS (RAS) 

 

02 SEATS   

1 2215002452 RAS,DEF Nancy Satpal Sharma 2028 

2 2215017627 RAS,DEF Alisha Parmar Kuldeep Singh 1967.712 

            
BORDER AREA STUDENTS (BAS)   01 SEAT SEAT  

1 2215007552 BC,BAS,RAS MANPREET SUSHIL KUMAR 1863 

 
     FREEDOM FIGHTER    1 SEAT 

 1 2215020893 FF Anil Dhull Mange Ram Dhull 1368 

      YOUTH FESTIVAL   1 SEAT  

1 
2215012858 

YF  (E1) - 
Team Rajat Gill Rasal Gill 1686.096 

      
     

 
PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED 

 
2 SEAT  

   
 

  
1 2215010420 PWD Ankit Kadyan Ram Kishan Kadyan 1665.6 

2 2215009705 PWD Sandeep Kumar Bhagat Singh 1513.043 

   
 

  
    

    

     

 



      

SP (SPORTS) Gradation to be awaited 
from sports  Deptt 

 

      

WAITING LIST SERVING DEFENCE PERSONNEL   

1 

2215000155 DEF7 Gurpratap Singh Mohan Singh 1017.6 

            

      

      

WAITING LIST SCHEDULED CASTE CATEGORY   

S.NO APPLICATION 
NO. 

CATEGORY NAME  FATHER NAME OUT OF 
2400  

1 2215006191 SC Navdeep Karamvir Singh 1845.9 

2 2215025420 SC Hartosh Singh Roor Singh 1845.9 

3 2215010739 SC Pratham Gobind Ram 1831.2 

4 2215000905 SC,BAS Jasveer Singh Balkar Singh 1830.15 

5 2215014353 SC Jaskaran Singh Baldev Singh 1792.8 

6 2215008261 SC,RAS Gagandeep Singh MASSA SINGH 1708.8 

7 2215008207 SC NAVDEEP SINGH MANN SIMARJIT SINGH MANN 1672.667 

8 2215005047 SC JATINDER SINGH HARDEV SINGH 1656 

9 2215001732 SC Himanshu Kumar Rajendra Prasad 1639 

10 2215014831 SC Karan Deep Attri Kamal Dev Attri 1638 

11 2215002431 SC PARDEEP THAPA SHAM LAL 1584.377 

12 2215003104 SC Yogeshpal Singh Davinder Singh 1557.186 

13 2215000944 SC Navdeep Kaur Kuldeep Singh 1556.208 

14 
2215013531 SC 

Komal Kishore 
Garikapaty TD Jogpal 1550.769 

15 2215019025 SC ANKUSH RAWAL ASHWANI KUMAR RAWAL 1548.75 

16 2215002847 SC Pardeep Kumar Prem Kumar 1512 

17 2215015148 SC,BAS Hardeep Singh Inderjeet Singh 1512 

18 2215001127 SC HARPREET SINGH LAHIMBER SINGH 1490.323 

19 2215024985 SC Robin Singh Ram Singh 1342.8 

20 2215002857 SC Nachhatar Singh Raja Singh 1328.914 

21 2215003220 SC AVTAR SINGH PARMJIT SINGH 1322.909 

 

      

     WAITING LIST SCHEDULED TRIBE CATEGORY  

 S.NO APPLICATION 
NO. 

CATEGORY NAME  FATHER NAME OUT OF 
2400  

1 2215017117 ST Padma Chuskit Tsering Wangial 1870.871 

2 2215017958 ST JIGMAT GYATSO JAMYANG TSERING 1800.75 

3 2215008323 ST Shabina Bodh Diwan Chand 1792 

4 2215025529 ST Ankeshwar Singh Vinod Kumar 1776 

5 2215010630 ST YASHWANT NEGI KARAM SAIN 1708.128 



6 2215004804 ST Dharmesh Shom Dara Singh 1680 

7 2215015596 ST ABHISHEK NEGI YONTAN SAIN 1680 

8 2215024964 ST Saksham Bhandya Suresh Kumar 1677.9 

9 2215002683 ST RAHUL SONOWAL RAMANANDA SONOWAL 1633.714 

10 2215000219 ST Rahul Khatana Amar Nath 1619.317 

11 2215025579 ST ANUJ KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 1461.6 

12 2215013350 ST Vikrant Charak Bhuri Singh 1365.84 

13 2215014070 ST Ashwani Kumar Jay Krishan 1324.05 

14 2215024474 ST Sudarshna Tuldan Chhering 1294.44 

15 2215011903 ST Lobzang Tandup Dorje Chhering 1283.009 

16 2215011608 ST Sanjeev Chechi Ram Pal 1277.939 

 

     

      WAITING LIST BACKWARD CATEGORY 

  S.NO APPLICATION 
NO. 

CATEGORY NAME  FATHER NAME OUT OF 
2400  

1 2215003907 BC Abhishek Gupta Late Bechu Ram Sahu 2016 

2 2215008421 BC Bikramjeet Singh Surjeet Singh 2016 

3 2215007704 BC MISHRILAL YADAV Pritam Yadav 1994.6 

4 2215012977 BC Babysana Naorem Naorem Lokhendro Singh 1969.92 

5 2215002105 BC ANKUSH KALSIA RAJESH KUMAR 1941.517 

6 2215000221 BC,RAS Rattan Bawa Jasvir Dass 1931.58 

7 2215003160 BC RAKHI RAVINDER 1917.12 

8 2215001855 BC Ranveer Singh Harbans Singh 1905.6 

9 2215025826 BC Tania Handa Ashok Kumar 1870.93 

10 2215007552 BC,BAS,RAS MANPREET SUSHIL KUMAR 1863 

11 2215022006 BC ABHINAV KALOHA RAMESH PAL 1842.912 

12 2215017709 BC,BAS ROBIN PREM CHAND 1824.9 

13 2215025344 BC NITESH VERMA MANGE RAM VERMA 1823.04 

14 2215023089 BC Jashanpreet Singh Jaswinder Singh 1813.5 

15 2215010872 BC Harmandeep Singh Kuldip Singh 1800 

16 2215010279 BC,DEF SUSHIL KUMAR CHAND JUGESH KUMAR 1795.5 

17 2215010977 BC PARMVEER SINGH RANJIT SINGH 1766.957 

18 
2215007883 BC Nongmaithem Regina 

Nongmaithem 
Shyamchand Singh 1755.6 

19 2215002077 BC,DEF PARVEEN KUMAR SURENDER SINGH 1752 

20 2215011680 BC Gaganjit Kaur Parmjit singh 1740.9 

21 2215024564 BC Gurjinder Singh Satpal 1734.075 

22 2215011286 BC Sandeep Singh Jagdev Singh 1717.945 

23 2215009281 BC Mohit Kamboj Lekh Raj 1702.232 

24 2215010283 BC JAPNEET SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 1680 

25 
2215008430 BC Kanhaiya Jaiswal 

Shrawan Kumar 
Choudhary 1656.9 

26 2215006594 BC,DEF AVINASH KUMAR SHAMBHU THAKUR 1656 

27 2215025524 BC Jashan Kamboj Paramjit mehrok 1605.8 



28 2215007615 BC Abhishek Yadav DEEPAK YADAV 1583.28 

29 2215007328 BC RAVINDRA KUMAR SHAM SUNDER 1578 

30 2215025574 BC Gurwinder Singh Kuldeep Singh 1574.4 

31 2215014918 BC Gurpreet Handa Harmeet Chand 1520 

32 2215000309 BC Abham Singh Ramlal Singh 1505.333 

33 2215006944 BC Jatinder Singh Gurmukh Singh 1398 

34 2215020912 BC,BAS ABHISHEK SOHAN LAL 1396.897 

35 2215005387 BC,DEF HARSHPREET SINGH OM PAL 1382.4 

36 2215011147 BC Steevan Kamboj Suresh Kumar 1374.45 

37 2215003328 BC SUMEET SINGH AJIT SINGH 1373.4 

38 2215013401 BC YASHPREET SINGH SURJIT KUMAR 1349.25 

39 2215025771 BC Gurpreet Singh Krishan Chand 1327.2 

40 2215025381 BC,RAS Harish Gujjar Ashok Kumar 1325.1 

41 2215016002 BC Akshdeep Singh Kamaljeet Singh 1315.65 

42 2215006579 BC Nikhil Raj Deepak Prasad 1302.336 

 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

     WAITING LIST DEFENCE CATEGORY  

S.NO APPLICATION 
NO. 

CATEGORY NAME  FATHER NAME OUT OF 
2400  

1 2215017627 DEF4, RAS Alisha Parmar Kuldeep Singh 1967.712 

2 2215008354 DEF4, ST RATHLAVATH NIKHIL RATHLAVATH BALU 1899.575 

3 2215015079 DEF4 Jai Prakash Verma Khem Chand 1872.54 

4 2215024612 DEF4 MOHIT PARIHAR MANJEET SINGH 1843.305 

5 2215010279 DEF4, BC SUSHIL KUMAR CHAND JUGESH KUMAR 1795.5 

6 2215005867 DEF4 Abhinav Rathore Shib Kumar Rathor 1776.6 

7 2215025507 DEF4 GAGAN NANDAL Ramesh Kumar 1762.56 

8 2215006594 DEF4, BC AVINASH KUMAR SHAMBHU THAKUR 1656 

9 2215000064 DEF4, OGC Janhvi Singh Dilip Singh 1570.909 

10 2215013932 DEF4 Kanika Sangwan Rajbir Singh 1544.184 

11 2215025256 DEF4 EKTA BUDAKOTY UMESH CHANDRA 1543.5 

12 2215013599 DEF4 Archit Chauhan Anil Kumar 1531.2 

13 2215006591 DEF4, RAS Vishal Malik Satish Malik 1512 

14 2215001540 DEF4 Naveen Kaushal Satish Kumar Sharma 1478.98 

15 2215005387 DEF4, BC HARSHPREET SINGH OM PAL 1382.4 

16 2215007062 DEF5, OGC Ramneet Kaur Sukhdev Singh 2156.76 

17 2215000779 DEF5 Gauri Singh Vivekjit Singh 2125.2 

18 2215002452 DEF5, RAS Nancy Satpal Sharma 2028 



19 2215016175 DEF5, SC Taranpreet Singh Paramjit Singh 1871.1 

20 2215003831 DEF5 Gurwinder Singh Harcharan Singh 1824.48 

21 2215015861 DEF5 Nikita Goswami Prakash Nath 1815.66 

22 2215020891 DEF5 Prashant Desh Raj 1766.1 

23 2215002077 DEF5, BC PARVEEN KUMAR SURENDER SINGH 1752 

24 2215004507 DEF5 Aman Dhattarwal Subhash Chander 1690.5 

25 2215024183 DEF5 SANDEEP KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR 1644.444 

26 2215014505 DEF5 Anoushka Tiwari Satish Kumar Tiwari 1608 

27 2215019458 DEF5, RAS Mohit Sudan Bhushan Kumar 1527.2 

28 2215023439 DEF5 Amit Jasrotia Bhupinder Singh 1475.647 

29 2215010524 DEF5 Udit NEK RAM 1252 

 

     OGC WAITING LIST 

1 2215014453 OGC Arashdeep Kaur Balwinder Singh 2039.04 

2 2215008661 OGC Stuti Sharma Shashi Sharma 1976.1 

3 2215025481 OGC Ankita Sharma Dinesh Sharma 1871.1 

4 2215012562 OGC DIKSHA JAIN SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 1848 

5 2215020403 OGC,RAS Jasanpreet Kaur Surjan Singh 1754.909 

6 2215024353 OGC Prachita Thaper Pankaj Thaper 1732 

7 2215000064 OGC,DEF Janhvi Singh Dilip Singh 1570.909 

8 2215003263 OGC Yukti Datta Aditya Raj Datta 1250 

 

      

     RAS WAITING LIST  

1 2215010345 SC,RAS RUPINDER SINGH DHARAMPAL SINGH 1957.725 

2 2215000221 BC,RAS Rattan Bawa Jasvir Dass 1931.58 

3 2215007552 BC,BAS,RAS MANPREET SUSHIL KUMAR 1863 

4 2215010327 RAS SANJAY BHARTHU RAM 1821.434 

5 2215025006 RAS Suman Chitter 1756.8 

6 2215012526 BAS,RAS Pratima Pandey Ramesh Chander Pandey 1756.8 

7 2215020403 OGC,RAS Jasanpreet Kaur Surjan Singh 1754.909 

8 2215007792 RAS Sushil Hanuman 1738.8 

9 2215004772 RAS Vaibhav Sharma Rajesh Kumar 1737.288 

10 2215008261 SC,RAS Gagandeep Singh MASSA SINGH 1708.8 

11 2215019458 RAS,DEF Mohit Sudan Bhushan Kumar 1527.2 

12 2215006591 DEF,RAS Vishal Malik Satish Malik 1512 

13 2215010923 RAS Lovepreet Singh Jagsir Singh Harika 1443.159 

14 2215004118 RAS ANOOP SINGH PATEL SINGH 1390 

15 2215006940 RAS Gurpreet Bhupinder Singh 1360.8 

16 2215025381 BC,RAS Harish Gujjar Ashok Kumar 1325.1 

17 2215013286 RAS Vijay Sharma Nand Lal Sharma 1279.2 

      BAS WAITING LIST 
   

      1 2215000905 SC,BAS Jasveer Singh Balkar Singh 1830.15 



2 2215017709 BC,BAS ROBIN PREM CHAND 1824.9 

3 2215012526 BAS,RAS Pratima Pandey Ramesh Chander Pandey 1756.8 

4 2215014689 BAS JASPREET SINGH AMARJEET SINGH 1569.75 

5 2215015148 SC,BAS Hardeep Singh Inderjeet Singh 1512 

6 2215020912 BC,BAS ABHISHEK SOHAN LAL 1396.897 

7 2215014996 BAS Gursewak Singh Bhullar Upkar Singh 1260 

      YOUTH FESTIVAL WAITING LIST 

  

1 2215001995 
YF  (F1) - 
Individual Nilesh Seth Late Shekhar Kumar 1801.452 

2 2215007523 
YF  (F3) - 
Team Chanpreet Singh Dharminder Singh 2069.16 

      WAITING LIST GENERAL CATEGORY 

1 2215019763 GEN Gatik Gupta Anil Gupta 2160 

2 2215007062 OGC,DEF Ramneet Kaur Sukhdev Singh 2156.76 

3 2215012946 GEN ZUBEIDA BODH XXXXXXXXXX 2151 

4 2215000130 GEN Navneet Kaur Gurmail Singh 2128.392 

5 2215000779 DEF Gauri Singh Vivekjit Singh 2125.2 

6 2215001637 BC Salam Thoiba Singh Salam Tocha Singh 2089.92 

7 2215002422 SC PRIYANKA Sahi Ram 2080.8 

8 2215011357 GEN PRABHJOT KAUR Balbir Singh Dhanoa 2077.92 

9 2215020252 GEN RISHABH DEV ANOOP SAXENA 2069.587 

10 2215007523 YF Chanpreet Singh Dharminder Singh 2069.16 

11 2215003272 GEN Kulpreet Singh Jasveer Singh 2065.824 

12 2215020198 OGC Shruti Mishra Rajendra Kumar Mishra 2064 

13 2215018913 GEN Khushi Mittal Ravinder Kumar 2063.675 

14 2215023982 BC MOHIT RAJESH KUMAR 2054.4 

15 2215008997 SC Aman Sanjeev Kumar 2046.648 

16 2215014453 OGC Arashdeep Kaur Balwinder Singh 2039.04 

17 2215002498 GEN Kashish Subodh Kumar 2029.2 

18 2215002452 RAS,DEF Nancy Satpal Sharma 2028 

19 2215014686 GEN Priya Bisht Tek Chand 2027.04 

20 2215017335 GEN 
HARSHDEEP SINGH 
BISHT RAMESH SINGH BISHT 2026.85 

21 2215003443 GEN Vanshika Bansal Pawan Bansal 2020.2 

22 2215025242 GEN Shriya Rajesh Kumar 2016 

23 2215003907 BC Abhishek Gupta Late Bechu Ram Sahu 2016 

24 2215008421 BC Bikramjeet Singh Surjeet Singh 2016 

25 2215023292 GEN Srijan Tiwari Ramesh Chandra Tiwari 2016 

26 2215009662 GEN 
Kunwar Yadwinder 
Kaur Kanwarjeet Singh 2014.848 

27 2215014059 GEN Reeva Godara Ashok Kumar 2002.32 

28 2215007704 BC MISHRILAL YADAV Pritam Yadav 1994.6 

29 2215008661 OGC Stuti Sharma Shashi Sharma 1976.1 



30 2215012892 GEN Jovita Kaur Bikramjeet Singh 1976.1 

31 2215012977 BC Babysana Naorem Naorem Lokhendro Singh 1969.92 

32 2215011551 GEN Ajay Kumar Sanjay Kumar 1968.33 

33 2215017627 RAS,DEF Alisha Parmar Kuldeep Singh 1967.712 

34 2215003195 GEN Kriti Devi Randhir Singh 1966.345 

35 2215022992 GEN AKASH SODHI HARNAM SINGH 1962.526 

36 2215020550 GEN Amanjot Singh Jasbir singh 1958.4 

37 2215010345 SC,RAS RUPINDER SINGH DHARAMPAL SINGH 1957.725 

38 2215002497 GEN Manish Kumar Mahender Singh 1957.44 

39 2215014307 GEN Pravesh Darshan Kumar 1951.597 

40 2215002105 BC ANKUSH KALSIA RAJESH KUMAR 1941.517 

41 2215016982 GEN Sagar Raj Singh 1939.2 

42 2215008615 GEN Harpreet Singh Tikka Singh 1939.14 

43 2215004262 GEN Ankit Lalman 1936.2 

44 2215009320 GEN 
ANIMESH SINGH 
CHAUHAN NARESH CHAUHAN 1933.522 

45 2215000221 BC,RAS Rattan Bawa Jasvir Dass 1931.58 

46 2215017488 GEN MAHIPAL BHASIN GURPAL SINGH 1931.32 

47 2215003185 GEN MUKUL SHARMA ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA 1931.04 

48 2215000507 GEN Pavni Sachdeva Ekta Sachdeva 1922.4 

49 2215025025 GEN Nabi Singh Sekhon Kanwal Nain Singh Sekhon 1920 

50 2215003160 BC RAKHI RAVINDER 1917.12 

51 2215008477 GEN Aarti Jatinder Paul 1912.24 

52 2215001334 GEN Manrit Singh Dhanoa Sukhwant Singh 1912.158 

53 2215000383 GEN ABHINAV SINGH UDAY BEER SINGH 1910.16 

54 2215013159 ST Chuskit Dolma Tsewang Morup 1907.85 

55 2215014802 GEN PRABHNOOR KAUR SARABJIT SINGH SAHI 1907.28 

56 2215001855 BC Ranveer Singh Harbans Singh 1905.6 

57 2215000279 GEN Akhil Katoch Rajesh Kumar 1905.6 

58 2215008281 GEN Kartik Goyal Yadwinder Kunar 1902.26 

59 2215008354 ST,DEF RATHLAVATH NIKHIL RATHLAVATH BALU 1899.575 

60 2215013006 GEN Riya Chaudhary Tajendra Kumar 1896 

61 2215013923 ST Deepanshi Santosh Kumar 1894.768 

62 2215020052 GEN Tamanna RAKESH 1891.05 

63 2215023909 SC Satvinder Kaur Kuldeep Singh 1890 

64 2215025547 GEN SAKSHI NAVEEN SINGH 1890 

65 2215004158 GEN Ritwik Kumar Jyoti Ravinder Kumar 1883.52 

66 2215017601 GEN RAVIKANT VINOD KUMAR 1883.44 

67 2215005107 GEN Vinay Rajender Malik 1876.224 

68 2215013028 GEN AKSHAY JAGLAN MAHIPAL 1875.3 

69 2215015079 DEF Jai Prakash Verma Khem Chand 1872.54 

70 2215025481 OGC Ankita Sharma Dinesh Sharma 1871.1 

71 2215016175 DEF,SC Taranpreet Singh Paramjit Singh 1871.1 

72 2215025826 BC Tania Handa Ashok Kumar 1870.93 

73 2215017117 ST Padma Chuskit Tsering Wangial 1870.871 



74 2215005120 GEN Hitu Sharma Omkar sharma 1869.913 

75 2215013189 GEN Aarti Sharma Avnish Kumar Sharma 1868.16 

76 2215007552 BC,BAS,RAS MANPREET SUSHIL KUMAR 1863 

77 2215023876 GEN Gurashish Singh Brar Manohar Singh Brar 1859.208 

78 2215010609 GEN NITIN TIRATH 1853.793 

79 2215020649 GEN Manju Sharma Ramadutt 1852.2 

80 2215012562 OGC DIKSHA JAIN SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 1848 

81 2215006191 SC Navdeep Karamvir Singh 1845.9 

82 2215025420 SC Hartosh Singh Roor Singh 1845.9 

83 2215024612 DEF MOHIT PARIHAR MANJEET SINGH 1843.305 

84 2215022006 BC ABHINAV KALOHA RAMESH PAL 1842.912 

85 2215013202 GEN Balpreet Singh Balwinder Singh 1842.24 

86 2215005019 GEN JAGDEEP RAJENDER SINGH 1841.8 

87 2215009117 GEN Rajni Bhimsen Rana 1836.49 

88 2215022222 GEN Jayantika Dhull Ramesh Dhull 1836.45 

89 2215021443 GEN Navjot Kaur Kulwant Singh 1836 

90 2215000238 GEN Hritik Nyol Manoj Nyol 1833.3 

91 2215010739 SC Pratham Gobind Ram 1831.2 

92 2215000905 SC,BAS Jasveer Singh Balkar Singh 1830.15 

93 2215024731 GEN Panshul Sharma Sushil Kumar 1830.15 

94 2215017709 BC,BAS ROBIN PREM CHAND 1824.9 

95 2215005159 GEN Sunil Om Parkash 1824.816 

96 2215003831 DEF Gurwinder Singh Harcharan Singh 1824.48 

97 2215013049 GEN Bhuvan Sharma Pawan sharma 1824.4 

98 2215010347 GEN Yadu Krishna Santosh Kumar Yadav 1824 

99 2215025344 BC NITESH VERMA MANGE RAM VERMA 1823.04 

100 2215014530 GEN BRAJENDER SEN SANJEEV SEN 1822.8 

101 2215010327 RAS SANJAY BHARTHU RAM 1821.434 

102 2215021844 GEN Manoj Mainpal 1816.5 

103 2215015861 DEF Nikita Goswami Prakash Nath 1815.66 

104 2215023089 BC Jashanpreet Singh Jaswinder Singh 1813.5 

105 2215011815 GEN LALIT DHANDA CHAND RAM 1811.16 

106 2215025260 GEN CARAL RAJINDER AGGARWAL 1805.71 

107 2215024372 GEN Yashwinder Singh Avtar Singh 1802.4 

108 2215008117 GEN Komalpreet Kaur Jagjeet Singh 1801.8 

109 2215001025 GEN Pranav Mohindra Rakesh Mohindra 1801.751 

110 2215001995 YF Nilesh Seth Late Shekhar Kumar 1801.452 

111 2215017958 ST JIGMAT GYATSO JAMYANG TSERING 1800.75 

112 2215010872 BC Harmandeep Singh Kuldip Singh 1800 

113 2215019005 GEN Sukhpuneet Kaur Brar Sukhpal Singh Brar 1796.282 

114 2215010279 BC,DEF SUSHIL KUMAR CHAND JUGESH KUMAR 1795.5 

115 2215014353 SC Jaskaran Singh Baldev Singh 1792.8 

116 2215008323 ST Shabina Bodh Diwan Chand 1792 

117 2215009158 GEN DISHANT ANIL KUMAR 1787.256 

118 2215016158 GEN Amninder Singh Dharminder Singh 1787.1 



119 2215002469 GEN KAMALDEEP SULTAN SINGH 1787.1 

120 2215025733 GEN Uneiza Naaz Mohommad Ahkam 1783.2 

121 2215005867 DEF Abhinav Rathore Shib Kumar Rathor 1776.6 

122 2215025529 ST Ankeshwar Singh Vinod Kumar 1776 

123 2215012793 GEN Komal Sharma Mahesh Dutt 1772.28 

124 2215003516 GEN Gagandeep Singh sukhdarshan singh 1771.35 

125 2215010977 BC PARMVEER SINGH RANJIT SINGH 1766.957 

126 2215020891 DEF Prashant Desh Raj 1766.1 

127 2215004627 GEN Saksham Bassi Sameer Bassi 1764 

128 2215025507 DEF GAGAN NANDAL Ramesh Kumar 1762.56 

129 2215007852 GEN REETU YADAV Jagdeep 1760.276 

130 2215011539 GEN Rajesh Yendrembam Yendrembam Sobha Singh 1757.7 

131 2215025006 RAS Suman Chitter 1756.8 

132 2215012526 BAS,RAS Pratima Pandey Ramesh Chander Pandey 1756.8 

133 2215013495 GEN Kunal Kumar Dilip kumar singh 1756.692 

134 2215007883 BC Nongmaithem Regina 
Nongmaithem 
Shyamchand Singh 1755.6 

135 2215020403 OGC,RAS Jasanpreet Kaur Surjan Singh 1754.909 

136 2215002077 BC,DEF PARVEEN KUMAR SURENDER SINGH 1752 

137 2215004011 GEN Nitika Rohtas 1752 

138 2215005373 GEN SHEETAL PUNIA JASMEL 1747.2 

139 2215019110 GEN Jashanjot Kaur Upkar Singh 1745.04 

140 2215001190 GEN Anjali Jasbir Singh 1743.84 

141 2215011680 BC Gaganjit Kaur Parmjit singh 1740.9 

142 2215024583 GEN Padma Chuzin Tashi Wangyal 1740.9 

143 2215003630 DEF Inayat Vats Navneet Vats 1740.72 

144 2215007792 RAS Sushil Hanuman 1738.8 

145 2215004772 RAS Vaibhav Sharma Rajesh Kumar 1737.288 

146 2215011425 GEN Harshul Singla NARESH SINGLA 1735.65 

147 2215012950 GEN Archit Goyal suresh kumar goyal 1735.22 

148 2215024564 BC Gurjinder Singh Satpal 1734.075 

149 2215019693 GEN Deepak Kumar Anil Kumar 1732.5 

150 2215024353 OGC Prachita Thaper Pankaj Thaper 1732 

151 2215025427 GEN Tanvi Chaudhary RAJINDER SINGH 1726.2 

152 2215014057 GEN Pankaj Suresh 1718.42 

153 2215011286 BC Sandeep Singh Jagdev Singh 1717.945 

154 2215008498 GEN Navdeep SUSHIL KUMAR 1713.6 

155 2215003898 GEN Jassimranjot Singh Sukhbir Singh 1711.2 

156 2215008261 SC,RAS Gagandeep Singh MASSA SINGH 1708.8 

157 2215010630 ST YASHWANT NEGI KARAM SAIN 1708.128 

158 2215006583 GEN 
Gobindpreet Singh 
Raikhy Jagdeep singh Raikhy 1707.3 

159 2215025538 GEN ASHISH ANOOP SINGH 1703.176 

160 2215009281 BC Mohit Kamboj Lekh Raj 1702.232 

161 2215020908 GEN Vishwajeet Singh dilawar singh 1695.526 



162 2215015216 GEN Gurpreet Singh Balkarn Singh 1692.75 

163 2215004507 DEF Aman Dhattarwal Subhash Chander 1690.5 

164 2215025233 GEN Praduman Chauhan Dev Raj Chauhan 1688.4 

165 2215002488 GEN Shubneen Gill Ravinder singh 1687.35 

166 2215012858 YF Rajat Gill Rasal Gill 1686.096 

167 2215024815 GEN Sushmita Sen Surinder Singh Sen 1685 

168 2215025515 GEN Rajat Puri Rohit Puri 1684.2 

169 2215014318 GEN Harmandeep Singh Lachhman Singh 1682.625 

170 2215012231 GEN hardeep singh Shingara Singh 1682.432 

171 2215004804 ST Dharmesh Shom Dara Singh 1680 

172 2215010283 BC JAPNEET SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 1680 

173 2215015596 ST ABHISHEK NEGI YONTAN SAIN 1680 

174 2215024964 ST Saksham Bhandya Suresh Kumar 1677.9 

175 2215008207 SC NAVDEEP SINGH MANN SIMARJIT SINGH MANN 1672.667 

176 2215008302 GEN KAPIL SHARMA JAIBIR 1672.65 

177 2215017931 GEN PRIYANSHU PARDEEP 1672.552 

178 2215010420 PWD Ankit Kadyan Ram Kishan Kadyan 1665.6 

179 2215007526 GEN Aashish Jarial Ghan Shyam Singh 1665.3 

180 2215004076 GEN Harshit Khosla Vinod Khosla 1663.2 

181 2215012361 GEN Punya Vijayant Bhambhu 1662.72 

182 2215000013 GEN Priti Kumari Ramphal 1661.1 

183 2215008430 BC Kanhaiya Jaiswal 
Shrawan Kumar 
Choudhary 1656.9 

184 2215005047 SC JATINDER SINGH HARDEV SINGH 1656 

185 2215006594 BC,DEF AVINASH KUMAR SHAMBHU THAKUR 1656 

186 2215001469 GEN 
HARSHPREET SINGH 
SANDHU HARJINDER SINGH 1651.333 

187 2215001968 GEN Harsimran Singh Kewal Singh 1649.091 

188 2215016610 GEN Himani Thakur Chandermani 1649.03 

189 2215010310 GEN Dushyant Grewal Chetan Grewal 1648.8 

190 2215009160 GEN Sumaedh Singh Saini Anil Kumar Saini 1646.625 

191 2215010589 GEN Robinpreet Kaur 
NACHHATTAR SINGH 
BHULLAR 1646.4 

192 2215012533 GEN MOHIT RAJESH KUMAR 1646.4 

193 2215024183 DEF SANDEEP KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR 1644.444 

194 2215001732 SC Himanshu Kumar Rajendra Prasad 1639 

195 2215014831 SC Karan Deep Attri Kamal Dev Attri 1638 

196 2215013560 GEN DIKSHU RAJESH SHARMA 1638 

197 2215018721 GEN Muskan Sharma Jitender Kumar Sharma 1638 

198 2215014609 GEN Shivam Joshi Deepak Joshi 1636.933 

199 2215003911 GEN RAGHAV SETIA SANJEEV SETIA 1636.638 

200 2215003770 GEN Arsh Jot Singh Harminder Singh 1634.85 

201 2215022757 GEN SHUBHAM SHERAWAT VINOD KUMAR 1634.85 

202 2215002683 ST RAHUL SONOWAL RAMANANDA SONOWAL 1633.714 

203 2215008386 GEN MANDEEP KAUR JAGBIR SINGH 1632.96 



204 2215007531 GEN Sunil Rajender 1629.231 

205 2215025167 GEN AMAN KULWANT SINGH 1627.5 

206 2215015882 GEN EKAM BRAR 
REET MOHINDER SINGH 
BRAR 1622.25 

207 2215000219 ST Rahul Khatana Amar Nath 1619.317 

208 2215014529 GEN Abhishek Kumar Bibhuti Bhushan Singh 1610.7 

209 2215004311 GEN JASHANPREET SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 1610.4 

210 2215014505 DEF Anoushka Tiwari Satish Kumar Tiwari 1608 

211 2215018149 SDEF,DEF Sanjay Dangwal GP Sharma 1607.55 

212 2215025524 BC Jashan Kamboj Paramjit mehrok 1605.8 

213 2215024030 GEN ANKIT SUBHASH CHANDER 1605.45 

214 2215007878 GEN Ankit Mahendra Singh 1600.8 

215 2215015126 GEN 
PARMINDER SINGH 
NIJJAR KULWANT SINGH 1595 

216 2215025776 GEN AKSHDEEP SINGH BRAR SUKHBIR SINGH BRAR 1593.9 

217 2215018192 GEN AMAN RAJBIR 1592 

218 2215003945 GEN Balraj Singh Baljinder Singh 1588.65 

219 2215019222 GEN Prassan Sangwan Satish Kumar 1588.281 

220 2215014561 GEN Pragati Ashok Kumar 1587 

221 2215006189 GEN Ratnadeep Chakraborty Jnan Prakash Chakraborty 1584.857 

222 2215002431 SC PARDEEP THAPA SHAM LAL 1584.377 

223 2215014961 GEN Shubham Dhiman Kamal Kishor 1584 

224 2215022211 GEN Girish Shukla Uma Dutt 1584 

225 2215007615 BC Abhishek Yadav DEEPAK YADAV 1583.28 

226 2215025791 GEN ANKIT BINDRA PARDEEP BINDRA 1583.153 

227 2215019965 GEN DAKSH JYANI PARVEEN JYANI 1581.12 

228 2215007328 BC RAVINDRA KUMAR SHAM SUNDER 1578 

229 2215007607 GEN NAVDEEP SINGH AMARJEET SINGH 1577.4 

230 2215025574 BC Gurwinder Singh Kuldeep Singh 1574.4 

231 2215000064 OGC,DEF Janhvi Singh Dilip Singh 1570.909 

232 2215022425 GEN SACHIN SHARMA joginder pal sharma 1569.75 

233 2215014689 BAS JASPREET SINGH AMARJEET SINGH 1569.75 

234 2215007495 GEN Harshdeep Singh Pritpal Singh 1562.4 

235 2215000285 GEN Rohit Kumar Jaibir 1560 

236 2215003104 SC Yogeshpal Singh Davinder Singh 1557.186 

237 2215000944 SC Navdeep Kaur Kuldeep Singh 1556.208 

238 2215025779 GEN Aayush Khatkar Krishan Khatkar 1554.145 

239 2215013531 SC 
Komal Kishore 
Garikapaty TD Jogpal 1550.769 

240 2215019025 SC ANKUSH RAWAL ASHWANI KUMAR RAWAL 1548.75 

241 2215025521 GEN AMIT DHANDA RAJ KUMAR DHANDA 1546.535 

242 2215013932 DEF Kanika Sangwan Rajbir Singh 1544.184 

243 2215025256 DEF EKTA BUDAKOTY UMESH CHANDRA 1543.5 

244 2215012220 GEN Richik Rana Ashok Kumar 1543.5 

245 2215021547 GEN SUKHBIR SINGH HARBANS SINGH 1543.125 



246 2215015363 GEN Trimaadeep Singh Jatinder Pal Singh 1540.8 

247 2215013717 GEN Amandeep Singh Jarnail Singh 1531.636 

248 2215013599 DEF Archit Chauhan Anil Kumar 1531.2 

249 2215009462 GEN 
Laishram Lanthoiba 
Singh 

Laishram Sanatomba 
Singh 1528.8 

250 2215019458 RAS,DEF Mohit Sudan Bhushan Kumar 1527.2 

251 2215014918 BC Gurpreet Handa Harmeet Chand 1520 

252 2215017145 GEN Ankit Jaiparkash 1514.507 

253 2215009705 PWD Sandeep Kumar Bhagat Singh 1513.043 

254 2215002847 SC Pardeep Kumar Prem Kumar 1512 

255 2215015148 SC,BAS Hardeep Singh Inderjeet Singh 1512 

256 2215006591 DEF,RAS Vishal Malik Satish Malik 1512 

257 2215009814 GEN ROSEKIRAT SINGH JASVEER SINGH 1512 

258 2215021102 GEN Nitish Ruhal Subhash 1509.9 

259 2215000309 BC Abham Singh Ramlal Singh 1505.333 

260 2215008446 GEN Jashanpreet Singh Jagdeep Singh 1504.875 

261 2215005394 GEN ARBAAZ BHULLAR MOHTAM SINGH 1502.4 

262 2215007155 GEN LOVEDEEP SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH 1501.161 

263 2215012687 GEN ANUJ KUMAR SATNAM SINGH 1500 

264 2215007123 GEN MANDEEP SINGH MITHU SINGH 1494.545 

265 2215001127 SC HARPREET SINGH LAHIMBER SINGH 1490.323 

266 2215004414 GEN Prabaldeep Singh Devinder Deep Singh 1488 

267 2215002067 GEN Saurabh Kumar Suraj Bhan 1486.8 

268 2215025773 GEN Sehrab Singh Benipal Rupinder Singh Benipal 1486.125 

269 2215016370 GEN Rishav Khanor Rajesh Kumar 1483.2 

270 2215016067 GEN BHUPINDER SINGH AJAIB SINGH 1481.55 

271 2215022115 GEN GAGAN GUPTA RAJKUMAR 1480.889 

272 2215001540 DEF Naveen Kaushal Satish Kumar Sharma 1478.98 

273 2215009171 GEN Harshdeep Singh Saini Ajaydeep Singh 1478.4 

274 2215023439 DEF Amit Jasrotia Bhupinder Singh 1475.647 

275 2215022536 GEN Sumit Thakur Bhagat Singh Thakur 1471.68 

276 2215015616 GEN SATWINDER SINGH SUKHCHAIN SINGH 1466.85 

277 2215023156 GEN VIVEK VERMA VIJAY VERMA 1463.724 

278 2215004245 GEN SURINDER SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH 1463.7 

279 2215000014 GEN Neelmani Sharma Vinod Kumar Sharma 1461.6 

280 2215025579 ST ANUJ KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 1461.6 

281 2215018307 GEN Jayanti Pandey Arvind Pandey 1459.51 

282 2215025334 GEN Abhilash Sharma Sanjeev Kumar 1459.08 

283 2215008107 GEN Dheeraj Bansal Neeraj Bansal 1443.892 

284 2215010923 RAS Lovepreet Singh Jagsir Singh Harika 1443.159 

285 2215000248 GEN Abhishek Chhetri AMIT CHHETRI 1441.65 

286 2215011866 GEN SANDEEP KAUR KAMALJIT 1433.25 

287 2215023220 GEN Anmol Singh RAJBEER SINGH 1432.2 

288 2215023743 GEN Sahil Rajesh Kumar 1432.08 

289 2215025533 GEN SHAHBAZ SINGH DILRAJ SINGH 1430.1 



DHILLON 

290 2215001853 GEN Jatin Yadav Ashok Kumar 1429.05 

291 2215007016 GEN Simran Rao Sandeep Rao 1426.95 

292 2215018487 GEN Manjinder Pal Singh Amrit Pal Singh 1425.6 

293 2215005765 GEN Prince Shyam Sunder 1415.04 

294 2215006000 DEF Meenakshi Sheoran SATPAL SINGH 1404.8 

295 2215015207 GEN Kanwarpal Singh Amritpal Singh 1402.8 

296 2215000335 GEN Supreet Kaur Balwant Singh 1398.6 

297 2215024003 GEN Hemant Malhotra Anil Kumar Malhotra 1398.425 

298 2215006944 BC Jatinder Singh Gurmukh Singh 1398 

299 2215020912 BC,BAS ABHISHEK SOHAN LAL 1396.897 

300 2215013383 GEN NIKHIL BHALLA Rajesh Kumar 1396.8 

301 2215004118 RAS ANOOP SINGH PATEL SINGH 1390 

302 2215007187 GEN Prakul Jyoti Parkash 1388.952 

303 2215001054 GEN Avantika Kapil Ajay Kapil 1384.95 

304 2215005387 BC,DEF HARSHPREET SINGH OM PAL 1382.4 

305 2215011147 BC Steevan Kamboj Suresh Kumar 1374.45 

306 2215003328 BC SUMEET SINGH AJIT SINGH 1373.4 

307 2215020893 FF Anil Dhull Mange Ram Dhull 1368 

308 2215013350 ST Vikrant Charak Bhuri Singh 1365.84 

309 2215000268 DEF Jagdeep Bhogal Sohan Singh Bhogal 1363.01 

310 2215006940 RAS Gurpreet Bhupinder Singh 1360.8 

311 2215013825 GEN Aman Pathania Rajinder Kumar 1359.6 

312 2215025110 GEN Gurpiyar Singh Harbinder singh 1356.667 

313 2215013401 BC YASHPREET SINGH SURJIT KUMAR 1349.25 

314 2215014809 GEN Umesh Paul Omprkash 1345.18 

315 2215024985 SC Robin Singh Ram Singh 1342.8 

316 2215025836 GEN Navdeep Kumar Raj kumar 1332.45 

317 2215014690 GEN Manjodh Singh Gursharan Singh 1330.35 

318 2215002857 SC Nachhatar Singh Raja Singh 1328.914 

319 2215008524 SDEF Gurdeep Lal Darshan Singh 1327.5 

320 2215025771 BC Gurpreet Singh Krishan Chand 1327.2 

321 2215025381 BC,RAS Harish Gujjar Ashok Kumar 1325.1 

322 2215014070 ST Ashwani Kumar Jay Krishan 1324.05 

323 2215003220 SC AVTAR SINGH PARMJIT SINGH 1322.909 

324 2215013155 GEN RAVI JI RAINA BRIJ BHARTI 1317.333 

325 2215016002 BC Akshdeep Singh Kamaljeet Singh 1315.65 

326 2215002602 GEN Saksham Sharma Bhagat Ram Sharma 1315.2 

327 2215022428 GEN RAHUL JINDAL SUNIL KUMAR JINDAL 1304 

328 2215006579 BC Nikhil Raj Deepak Prasad 1302.336 

329 2215020654 GEN NIKHIL SANJEEV KUMAR 1294.896 

330 2215024474 ST Sudarshna Tuldan Chhering 1294.44 

331 2215010721 GEN Harshdeep Singh Bhupinder singh 1293.318 

332 2215009429 GEN VISHAL TANEJA MANOJ KUMAR TANEJA 1291.034 

333 2215011903 ST Lobzang Tandup Dorje Chhering 1283.009 



334 2215025442 GEN SARABJEET SINGH SURJEET SINGH 1282.971 

335 2215013286 RAS Vijay Sharma Nand Lal Sharma 1279.2 

336 2215011608 ST Sanjeev Chechi Ram Pal 1277.939 

337 2215015774 GEN MOHIT VIRENDER 1273.92 

338 2215014996 BAS Gursewak Singh Bhullar Upkar Singh 1260 

339 2215010524 DEF Udit NEK RAM 1252 

340 2215003263 OGC Yukti Datta Aditya Raj Datta 1250 

341 2215012658 GEN 
Langpoklakpam 
Dikbijoy Singh L DHANANJOY SINGH 1238.4 

342 2215005224 GEN Himanshu vinod sharma 1230 

 

 

 

 


